
DATE/TIME SANKALP2223LGA SANKALP2223LGB CMSDONLINE2223LGR CMSDONLINE2223LGRB CMSDONLINE2223LGW CMSDONLINE2223LGWB SANKALP2224TNA1 SANKALP2224TNAH SANKALP2224TNB SANKALP2123TNA1 SANKALP2123TNA2

19-Jul-22 P-HK P-ABD
Tuesday 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

 M-HP1 B-PRK
05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

C-GS1 C-GR3
06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

ONLINE ONLINE

B-PRK C-GR3

20-Jul-22 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

Wednesday M-HP1 B-PRK

05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

MAT-PAJ MAT-PH

06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

ONLINE ONLINE

21-Jul-22
Thursday

22-Jul-22
Friday

B-AA M-NIT
23-Jul-22 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00
Saturday M-HP1 B-RV4

05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15
 P-HK MAT-AS

06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

P-HK P-BK2
24-Jul-22 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00

M-HP1 M-NIT
Sunday 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05

MAT-RM P-BK2
10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15

PHASE TEST 1
SAT PATTERN (OBJECTIVE)
TIME - 10.00 AM TO 11.30 AM
MAT PATTERN (OBJECTIVE)
TIME – 12:00 PM TO 1:30 PM

PLEASE CHECK THE TEST NOTICE SHARED IN 
YOUR BATCH GROUP.

PHASE TEST 1
SAT PATTERN (OBJECTIVE)
TIME - 10.00 AM TO 11.30 AM
MAT PATTERN (OBJECTIVE)
TIME – 12:00 PM TO 1:30 PM

PLEASE CHECK THE TEST NOTICE SHARED IN YOUR 
BATCH GROUP.

PHASE TEST 1
SAT PATTERN (OBJECTIVE)
TIME - 10.00 AM TO 11.30 AM
MAT PATTERN (OBJECTIVE)
TIME – 12:00 PM TO 1:30 PM

PLEASE CHECK THE TEST NOTICE SHARED IN YOUR 
BATCH GROUP.

SB-3 ROOM-202 SB-3 ROOM-B01

SB-3 ROOM-202 SB-3 ROOM-B01

PHASE TEST 1
SAT PATTERN (OBJECTIVE)
TIME - 04.00 PM TO 05.30 PM
MAT PATTERN (OBJECTIVE)
TIME – 06:00 PM TO 7:30 PM

PLEASE CHECK THE TEST NOTICE SHARED IN YOUR BATCH GROUP.

PHASE TEST 1
NSEJS PATTERN (P,C,B,M - OBJECTIVE)

TIME - 10.00 AM TO 11.30 AM

PLEASE CHECK THE TEST NOTICE SHARED IN YOUR BATCH GROUP.



DATE/TIME 

19-Jul-22
Tuesday

 

20-Jul-22

Wednesday

21-Jul-22
Thursday

22-Jul-22
Friday

23-Jul-22
Saturday

 

24-Jul-22

Sunday

CMSDONLINE2123U1 CMSDONLINE2123U2 SANKALP2223TNA1 SANKALP2223TNB CMSDONLINE2223UR CMSDONLINE2223URB CMSDONLINE2223UW CMSDONLINE2223UWB SANKALPRN2226 SANKALPRN2226B SANKALP2226RA

B-AK B-PRK M-SR1 M-SHR1 C-NP1 M-GD1
04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 10:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00 04:00-05:00

C-PB3 P-BK2 P-VK3 P-HK E-SHILPA MAT-PAJ
05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 11:15- 12:15 11:15- 12:15 05:15-06:15

P-ABD C-PB3 B-PRK E-SHILPA M-HP1 P-VK3
06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 12:30 - 01.30 12:30 - 01.30 06:30-07:30

MAT-AS P-VS
02:00 - 03.00 02:00 - 03.00

ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE SKB-104 SKB SKB-B02

MAT-NR M-NIT P-BK2 C-GS1 B-RV4 MAT-NR B-RV4

04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 10:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00 04:00-05:00

B-AA MAT-PAJ C-PB3 P-VK3 SST-ANU M-HP1 SST-AJ

05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 11:15- 12:15 11:15- 12:15 05:15-06:15

C-GS1 B-AK B-PRK M-SR1 MAT-AS B-AA M-GD1

06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 12:30 - 01.30 12:30 - 01.30 06:30-07:30

M-SHR1 P-VS

02:00 - 03.00 02:00 - 03.00

ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE SKB-104 SKB SKB

P-ABD MAT-PAJ B-PRK MAT-AS C-NP1 P-VK3

04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 10:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00 04:00-05:00

B-AA P-ABD P-VK3 P-HK B-AA MAT-PAJ
05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 11:15- 12:15 11:15- 12:15 05:15-06:15

C-GS1 M-NIT M-SR1 M-SHR1 SST-ANU B-RV4
06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 12:30 - 01.30 12:30 - 01.30 06:30-07:30

B-RV4 P-VS
02:00 - 03.00 02:00 - 03.00

ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE SKB-104 SKB SKB
RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP

P-ABD M-NIT M-SHR1 M-HP1 M-GD1
04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 10:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00 04:00-05:00

C-GS1 P-ABD B-RV4 B-AA
05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 11:15- 12:15 11:15- 12:15

B-AA C-PB3 SST-ANU MAT-NR
06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 12:30 - 01.30 12:30 - 01.30

P-HK SST-ANU
02:00 - 03.00 02:00 - 03.00

ONLINE ONLINE SKB-104 SKB ONLINE
B-PRK MAT-AS M-SWT M-GD1 SST-ANU M-HP1

04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 10:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00
MAT-AS B-PRK P-VS C-AV4 B-RV4 MAT-NR

05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 11:15- 12:15 11:15- 12:15
C-AV4 M-SHR1 B-PRK MAT-SH MAT-AS C-NP1

06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 12:30 - 01.30 12:30 - 01.30
P-HK SST-ANU

02:00 - 03.00 02:00 - 03.00

P-VK3 C-PB3
08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00

C-AV4 B-PRK
09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05

B-PRK P-VK3
10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15

M-SWT B-PRK
11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45

C-GS1 P-VS
12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55

P-VS M-GD1
02:30-03:30 02:30-03:30

ONLINE ONLINE

ONLINE ONLINE

SKB-104SB-3 ROOM-201 SKB-204

SKB-403 SKB-204

SKB



DATE/TIME 

19-Jul-22
Tuesday

 

20-Jul-22

Wednesday

21-Jul-22
Thursday

22-Jul-22
Friday

23-Jul-22
Saturday

 

24-Jul-22

Sunday

SANKALP2226RAH SANKALP2226RB SANKALP2226RC SANKALP2226WA1 SANKALP2226WA2 SANKALP2226WA3 SANKALP2226WA4 SANKALP2226WAH SANKALP2226WB SANKALP2226WC eCMSDONLINE2125A1 eCMSDONLINE2125A2

M-KJ C-AV4 C-AV4 SST-AJ P-VK3
04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

P-VS B-RV4 B-RV4 C-SW1 C-AV4
05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

C-SW1 M-KJ M-KJ B-AK MAT-NR
06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

SKB-104 SKB SKB ONLINE ONLINE

C-SW1 P-ABD P-ABD M-SHR1 P-VK3

04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

M-KJ C-AV4 C-AV4 C-SW1 B-RV4

05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

B-AA M-KJ M-KJ P-VK3 SST-AH

06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

SKB-104 SKB SKB ONLINE ONLINE

MAT-AS MAT-NR MAT-NR M-SHR1 M-SR1

04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

SST-AH SST-ANU SST-ANU MAT-AS M-SR1
05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

P-VS P-ABD P-ABD P-VK3 C-AV4
06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

SKB-104 SKB SKB ONLINE ONLINE
RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP

M-KJ M-KJ M-KJ M-SWT M-SR1 M-GD1 M-KJ M-SHR1 M-KJ
04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

M-NE1 M-SHR1 M-SR1
05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE
P-HK P-VK3 MAT-PH M-KJ B-RV4 M-NE1 C-GS1

04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00
M-SWT M-SR1 M-GD1 MAT-PH M-SHR1 P-ABD M-KJ

05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15
MAT-NR C-NP1 C-PB3 P-ABD SST-AH C-GS1 P-VS

06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

M-SWT B-AA B-RV4 B-PRK M-SHR1 SST-AH M-KJ
08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00

B-AA P-VK3 M-GD1 M-KJ P-BK2 P-ABD SST-ANU
09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05
SST-ANU M-SR1 C-PB3 P-ABD B-RV4 M-NE1 C-GS1

10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15
MAT-NR MAT-PS P-BK2 SST-AH MAT-AS C-GS1 P-VS

11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45
SST-ANU C-NP1 SST-AM C-AV4 P-BK2 M-NE1 MAT-PS

12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55
P-HK SST-ANU P-BK2 C-AV4 MAT-AS B-PRK B-AA

02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00

SKB-201

SB-3 ROOM-402 SKB-B02 SKB-201

SKB-302SB-3 ROOM-402 SKB-B02 SC ROOM 6 SB-3 ROOM-303 SKB-104

SKB-302SKB-104SC ROOM 6 SB-3 ROOM-303



DATE/TIME 

19-Jul-22
Tuesday

 

20-Jul-22

Wednesday

21-Jul-22
Thursday

22-Jul-22
Friday

23-Jul-22
Saturday

 

24-Jul-22

Sunday

eSANKALPRN2125 eSANKALP2125R eSANKALP2125WA1 eSANKALP2125WA2 eSANKALP2125WA3 eSANKALP2125WA4 SANKALP2225RA SANKALP2225RAH SANKALP2225RB SANKALP2225RC

E-SHILPA C-SW1 SST-AM P-VS M-NE1 M-NE1
10:00 - 11:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

M-NIT M-GD1 M-NIT MAT-PS C-NP1 C-NP1
11:15- 12:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

P-BK2 P-HK B-RV4 M-GD1 P-VS P-VS
12:30 - 01.30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

C-PB3
02:00 - 03.00

SB-III SKB-B03 SKB-B01 SKB-302 SKB SKB

M-NIT MAT-AS C-PB3 M-GD1 B-AA B-AA

10:00 - 11:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

B-AA M-GD1 M-NIT P-VS SST-AH SST-AH

11:15- 12:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

SST-AM C-SW1 P-BK2 C-AV4 MAT-PS MAT-PS

12:30 - 01.30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

P-BK2

02:00 - 03.00

SB-III SKB SKB SKB-302 SKB SKB

C-PB3 B-AA C-PB3 B-RV4 P-VS P-VS

10:00 - 11:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00

M-NIT SST-AM B-RV4 C-AV4 C-NP1 C-NP1
11:15- 12:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

B-AA P-HK P-BK2 SST-AH B-AA B-AA
12:30 - 01.30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

P-BK2
02:00 - 03.00

SKB SKB SKB SKB-302 SKB SKB
RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP

M-NIT
10:00 - 11:00

SST-AM M-GD1 M-SHR1 M-SWT M-SR1 M-HP1 M-NIT M-GD1 M-NE1 M-NE1
11:15- 12:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

B-AA
12:30 - 01.30

P-BK2
02:00 - 03.00

SKB ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE
M-NIT M-SHR1 MAT-NR M-SR1 P-ABD

10:00 - 11:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00
B-AA P-VK3 B-AA C-NP1 SST-AM

11:15- 12:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15
C-PB3 MAT-PS M-SWT B-RV4 M-HP1

12:30 - 01.30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

MAT-PS SST-AJ M-SR1 SST-AM
08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00

SST-AJ M-SWT P-HK B-RV4
09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05

M-SHR1 C-AV4 C-NP1 M-HP1
10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15

P-VK3 C-AV4 SST-ANU P-ABD
11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45

B-AA MAT-NR P-HK B-RV4
12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55

M-SHR1 P-VK3 MAT-NR SST-AM
02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00

ADMISSION BUILDING 
DCC ROOM

SB-3 ROOM-101

DCC CLASS

GOVIND HOUSE SKB-303 SC ROOM 3

SC ROOM 3SKB-303SB-3 ROOM-101GOVIND HOUSE



DATE/TIME 

19-Jul-22
Tuesday

 

20-Jul-22

Wednesday

21-Jul-22
Thursday

22-Jul-22
Friday

23-Jul-22
Saturday

 

24-Jul-22

Sunday

SANKALP2225WA1 SANKALP2225WA2 SANKALP2225WAH SANKALP2225WB SANKALP2225WC

RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP RMO WORKSHOP

M-NIT M-NE1 M-SR1 M-NE1 M-NE1
05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15

ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE
C-AV4 SST-AM P-VS C-PB3 C-PB3

04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00
SST-AJ MAT-PS SST-ANU P-HK P-HK

05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15 05:15-06:15
P-VK3 B-AA M-SR1 M-NE1 M-NE1

06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30 06:30-07:30

C-AV4 P-ABD C-NP1 M-NE1 M-NE1
08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00

MAT-PS M-NE1 M-SR1 MAT-PH MAT-PH
09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05 09:05-10:05

M-NIT B-AA P-VS P-HK P-HK
10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15 10:15-11:15

B-AA SST-AM B-RV4 C-PB3 C-PB3
11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45 11:45-12:45

P-VK3 P-ABD M-SR1 SST-AJ SST-AJ
12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55 12:55-01:55

M-NIT M-NE1 C-NP1 B-RV4 B-RV4
02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00

SB-3 ROOM-302

SB-3 ROOM-302SB-3 ROOM-302

SB-3 ROOM-302SKB-102SB-3 ROOM-103 SB-3 ROOM-201

SKB-102SB-3 ROOM-201SB-3 ROOM-103


